
SSE# 0000439448 8/2/2023
Title: Quantum Servers for GCM (Grand Central Madison)
Due Date: 08‐04‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
AZH CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING CORP UMA REDDI CONTACT@AZHCONSulting.COM BUSN ‐ 516 252‐1428     ;    FAX ‐ 866 808‐1428
CLUTCH SOLUTIONS LLC Moses Garcia moses.garcia@clutchsolutions.com BUSN ‐   212/991‐8236     ;    FAX ‐
DATA CONNECT ENTERPRISE, INC.  ‐
EMPIRE ELECTRONICS INC KRISTA FISHER KFISHER@EMPIREUSA.COM BUSN ‐ 631 544‐9111     ;    FAX ‐ 631 544‐9015
ICP ANNETTE FABOZZI AFABOZZI@ICPCORP.COM BUSN ‐   718/556‐6805     ;    FAX ‐   718/556‐6885
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN ‐ 01 484/433‐5142
LUCCAH CONSULTING LLC  ‐
PLUGOUT LLC JOHN AKSOY JOHN@PLUGOUT.COM BUSN ‐   212/655‐4428     ;    CELL ‐   917/763‐7354     ;    FAX ‐   212/457‐1155
Platinum Micro, Inc. Shideh Shahbaz biz@platinummicro.com 818/505‐6853  ext
Plugout LLC John Aksoy john@plugout.com BUSN ‐   212/655‐4428     ;    FAX ‐   212/457‐1155
Princeton IT Services, Inc Ravi Karamsetty ravi@princetonits.com 12125079351  ext
Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408/676‐8941  ext
SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC CRAIG ALBRECHT CALBRECHT@SECURITYMGT.COM BUSN ‐   516/450‐3120
SUPREME RESELLER'S INC TUSHEKA BALDEO SUPREMEWHOLESALE2020@GMAIL.COM BUSN ‐   917/391‐9493
TechProc Diego Joubert diego.joubert@techproc.net 201/549‐8237  ext
VIRSIG, LLC  ‐
VKC SYSTEMS INC SHIRLEY CEPEDA shirley.cepeda@vkcsystems.com BUSN ‐   201/374‐0252
W. W. GRAINGER INC.  ‐
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


